


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1413/2023

Prabat Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Roopkanwar @ Rubi

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Ruchika

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

02/09/2023

Admit.

Issue notice, returnable on 18th October, 2023.

Call for record.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

13-Arun/-