


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1413/2023

Parbat Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Roopkanwar @ Rubi

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. SS Gour
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sachin Saraswat

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

19/12/2024

List the matter on 20.01.2025, as prayed.

(REKHA BORANA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

39-nirmala/-